
Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount covered by 
lien or attachment 

pending
disposal

Amount covered 
by guarantee

% share in total 
amount of claims 

admitted

1 Jitender Singh 3,34,836 3,34,836 Unsecured

2 J K Enterprises 68,22,388 48,56,638 Unsecured 19,65,750

3 Mohd.Arshad 7,10,892 7,10,892 Unsecured

4
Prism Johnson Limited (RMC India 
Division)

46,75,091 29,73,150 Unsecured 17,01,941

5 Rohit Singh 8,12,582 8,12,582 Unsecured
6 M/S Balaji Spun Pipe 5,12,868 4,27,390 Unsecured 85,478
7 MBT Solutions 30,26,837 30,26,837 Unsecured
8 ML Infra 6,86,918 6,86,917 Unsecured 1
9 Vinayak Enterprises 13,83,913 13,83,913 Unsecured
10 Tomar Construction Company 46,89,718 25,49,569 Unsecured 21,40,149
11 Banyantree Developers Pvt Ltd 99,37,465 67,12,365 Unsecured 32,25,100
12 ACC Limited 65,43,736 61,16,899 Unsecured 4,26,837

4,01,37,244 3,05,91,988 95,45,256

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if any

Annexure-6
Name of the corporate debtor: Parivartan Buildtech Private Limited ; Date of commencement of liquidation: 17.08.2020.; List of stakeholders as on: 19.05.2021

List of operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)
(Amount in ₹)

Sl.
No. Name of creditor

Details of claim admitted

Amount of contingent 
claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, that 

may be set off

Amount of 
claim rejected


